1	H.873
2	Representative Till of Jericho moves that the bill be amended as follows:
3	<u>First</u> : In Sec. 26 (health care fund contribution), in subdivision (b)(1)(B),
4	by striking out " <u>\$210.00</u> " and inserting in lieu thereof " <u>\$200.00</u> ", and in
5	subdivision (b)(1)(C), by striking out " $\underline{$249.00}$ " and inserting in lieu thereof
6	" <u>\$244.00</u> "
7	Second: By inserting a Sec. 26a to read as follows:
8	Sec. 26a. 32 V.S.A. § 7702(15) is amended to read:
9	(15) "Other tobacco products" means any product manufactured from,
10	derived from, or containing tobacco that is intended for human consumption by
11	smoking, chewing, or in any other manner, including products sold as a
12	tobacco substitute, as defined in 7 V.S.A. § 1001(8), and including any liquids,
13	whether nicotine based or not, or delivery devices sold separately for use with
14	a tobacco substitute; but shall not include cigarettes, little cigars, roll-your-own
15	tobacco, snuff, or new smokeless tobacco as defined in this section.
16	Third: In Sec. 33 (effective dates), in subdivision (2), after "(definition of
17	vendor and out-of-state vendor notification requirements)," by inserting "26a
18	(e-cigarettes),"